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George Mason's Last Chance Track Meet - 3/2/2014

George Mason University

Performance List

Event  3   Women 60 Meter Hurdles Prelims

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 11:00 AM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
2-Winston-Sale FRBonapart, Jasmine1

1-St. Joseph's JRCharles, Kayla2

2-Cheyney FRCrawford, Khabira3

1-Delaware FRCrowley, Megan4

1-George Mason SRDenger, Amanda5

1-James Madiso FRForbes, DeAna6

1-James Madiso JRGilbert, Nicole7

1-Towson SRHinton, Maya8

1-Delaware JRJames, Latoya9

2-Johnson C. S JRKennedy, A'Tyan10

2-Ccbc  Essex FRlacy, kirsten11

1-St. Joseph's JRMason, Georgia12

1-Delaware FROpe, Leslie13

2-Limestone SRPaige, Andreina14

2-Georgian Cou JRRogers, Chanel15

1-Towson SORussell, Danielle16

2-UnattachedSalke, Katherine17

2-UnattachedShavon, Briscoe18

1-James Madiso JRWaddell, Jasmine19

1-Jacksonville JRWalker, Shanique20

1-James Madiso FRWalter, Summer21

2-Claflin FRWarren, Lashawanda22

2-Johnson C. S SRWilliams, Danielle23

1-Towson SOWilliams, Katelynn24

2-Lenoir-Rhyne SOWilson, Vertrice25

Event  4   Men 60 Meter Hurdles Prelims

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 11:10 AM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
2-Claflin SRBain, Dennis1

2-Lenoir-Rhyne SOBaxter, Kevin2

2-Lenoir-Rhyne FRCabbell, Eric3

2-Salisbury SOCampbell, Luke4

2-Lenoir-Rhyne SOCody, CJ5

1-George Mason SRCrawford, Kenzell6

2-St. Augustin SRDembele, Moussa7

2-Lenoir-Rhyne FRJones, Sterling8

1-Bucknell JRLupica, Christian9

1-George Mason SOMurphy, Teddy10

2-St. Augustin SRMurray, Ty'reak11

2-Prince Georg SOOparakau, Uche12

2-Gwynedd-Merc JRSelke, Chris13

2-West Virgini JRShreve, Zach14

2-Livingstone SOTisdale, Otis15

2-Gwynedd-Merc FRToliver, Chase16

1-George Mason JRWilliams, Anthony17

Event  5   Women 60 Meter Dash Prelims

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 11:20 AM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
2-Gwynedd-Merc FRAdkins, Cierra1

2-UnattachedAsumnu, Gloria2

2-Claflin FRBush, Tiana3

2-Gallaudet FRCarroll, LaQuita4

1-Towson SODavis, Kaitlyn5

1-James Madiso FRDuncan, Abigail6

2-Claflin JRDurrant, Chante7

2-Antigua & BarbudEdwards, Samantha8

2-Johnson C. S JRElliott, Samantha9

1-Towson SOFiddes, Kelsey10

1-Towson FRFreeland, Zanae11

1-George Mason FRHill, Briana12

1-James Madiso SOJohnson, Annie13

2-District of SRJones, Kaydian14

2-Ccbc  Essex FRlacy, kirsten15

2-St. Augustin FRLivingston, Ornella16

2-Lenoir-Rhyne FRLivingston, Sina17

2-Gallaudet FRMcKitty, Shellane18

2-Claflin FRMiller, Aliyah19

1-Towson SOPinckney, Lindsay20

2-Gwynedd-Merc SRPugh, Jasmine21

2-Johnson C. S SORichards, Trudy-Ann22

2-Gwynedd-Merc SORichardson, Zakiyyah23

2-Livingstone FRRivers, Debresha24

1-James Madiso SOSeward, Justice25

2-UnattachedShavon, Briscoe26

2-Prince Georg FRStewart, Destiny27

2-Salisbury SRTolson, Kara28

2-Livingstone JRWalker, Tynaya29

1-James Madiso SOWatkins, Rachel30

2-Johnson C. S SRWilliams, Danielle31

Event  6   Men 60 Meter Dash Prelims

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 11:40 AM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
2-UnattachedAnderson, Marcus1

2-Salisbury JRAustin, Tyler2

2-Claflin SRBain, Dennis3

2-Gallaudet SOBoum Yamb, Vianney Etienne4

2-Virginia Sta JRChambers, Te'Shad5

2-Lenoir-Rhyne JRClark, Collis6

2-UnattachedDeRosier, Phil7

2-Claflin SRGay, Devin8

2-Wingate JRHenderson, Cole9

2-St. Augustin SOJameison, Daniel10

2-St. Augustin JRJohnson, Taffawee11

1-N. Carolina SRLawrence, Desmond12

2-Cheyney JRLovelace, Tariq13

2-Gallaudet FRMcCrea, AJ14

1-Howard SOMercer, Robert15

2-Cheyney JRMitchel, Kalik16

2-UnattachedMitchell, Kenneth17

1-George Mason SOMurphy, Teddy18

2-Lenoir-Rhyne SOPhillips, James19

1-George MasonRaymond, Ayo20

2-Virginia Sta FRRoyal, Tyrone21

2-Gwynedd-Merc JRSelke, Chris22

2-Lenoir-Rhyne FRSims, Evin23
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George Mason's Last Chance Track Meet - 3/2/2014

George Mason University

Performance List

Event  6 ...(Men 60 Meter Dash Prelims)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
2-Gwynedd-Merc SOSmith, Robert24

2-Lenoir-Rhyne JRSpears, Jarrod25

2-Johnson C. S FRStephenson, Gawayne26

2-Prince Georg FRTurner, Dean27

Event  7   Women 1 Mile Run

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 11:55 AM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
2-Mary Washing SOBraney, Lauren1

2-Livingstone SREdwards, Annakay2

1-Delaware SRGispert, Emily3

2-UnattachedGruendel, Jackie4

2-Christopher JRMachamer, Julie5

2-Christopher SRMcClelland, Jessica6

1-James Madiso SRNobles, Stacey7

1-St. Joseph's SRO'Donnell, Maureen8

1-St. Joseph's SRSlattery, Emma9

2-Lenoir-Rhyne SOSmith, Paige10

2-Mary Washing FRYoung, Natalie11

Event  8   Men 1 Mile Run

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 12:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
2-Mary Washing JRAnderson, Chris1

2-Gallaudet SOClose, Jessie2

1-George Mason JRCrowell, Stuart3

2-Mary Washing SRDawes, Nate4

2-Mount Olive FRDomenech-Ferrer, Pol5

2-Concord SRDugan, Brad6

2-York (Pa.) FRGonzales, James7

2-UnattachedHartman, Jason8

2-Mary Washing SRHealy, Sean9

2-Claflin FRHudson, Chris10

2-Lenoir-Rhyne FRKoontz, Charles11

2-Pacers/New BalanKroetch, Matt12

2-Gwynedd-Merc SRKubiak, Brett13

2-Gwynedd-Merc JRKubiak, Joe14

2-Christopher FRLaPointe, John15

2-Pacers/New BalanLaRusso, Joe16

2-Claflin FRLaw, Trey17

2-Christopher JRMartin, Samuel18

2-Mary Washing JRMenk, Julian19

1-George Mason SOMitchell, Steven20

2-Lenoir-Rhyne SRNelson, Aaron21

1-St. Joseph's SRO'Kane, Tom22

2-UnattachedOliver, Tyler23

1-George Mason FRParshall, Josh24

2-Limestone SOPerignon, Tristan25

2-Christopher SORichardson, Andrew26

1-St. Joseph's FRSavage, Dan27

2-Pacers/New BalanSchroeder, John28

2-Pacers/New BalanSoutherland, Trip29

2-York (Pa.) JRStetson, Michael30

1-George Mason SRWinchester, Colin31

2-Salisbury JRWood, Eric32

Event  9   Women 400 Meter Dash

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 12:50 PM
4 lanes first two heats/ 5 lanes next two/ 6 after that

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
2-St. Augustin JRAshman, Sherri-Ann1

2-St. Augustin FRBelle, Tia-Adana2

2-Claflin SOByrd, Carrie3

1-Coppin State JRCaddle-Hope, Melissa4

1-George Mason SODay, Kiya5

2-St. Augustin FREba, Marie-Jeanne6

2-Livingstone JRHayes, Quanera7

2-Claflin FRJackson, Makayla8

2-Prince Georg FRJohnson, Zuwena9

2-Livingstone FRJordan, Tiara10

1-Towson FRKelly, Megan11

2-Ccbc  Essex FRlacy, kirsten12

2-St. Augustin JRLynch, Cherrisse13

2-Christopher JRMcCord, Taylor14

2-Prince Georg SOPerez, Gabriella15

2-Prince Georg FRStewart, Destiny16

1-James Madiso JRWaddell, Jasmine17

1-George Mason SOWeber, Sarah18

1-Towson JRWenger, Emily19

1-Towson SOWilliams, Alyse20

Event  10   Men 400 Meter Dash

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 1:05 PM
4 lanes first two heats/ 5 lanes next two/ 6 after that

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
2-Prince Georg FRAdeoye, Joseph1

2-Virginia Sta JRCameron, Clive2

2-Salisbury SOCampbell, Luke3

2-St. Augustin SRCato, Roxroy4

2-Lenoir-Rhyne SOCody, CJ5

1-St. Joseph's FRDoaty, Torey6

2-St. Augustin SOEllis Jr., Burkheart7

2-UnattachedEmpty, George8

2-Limestone JRGriffin, Jeremy9

2-Lenoir-Rhyne JRGriffith, William10

2-Gwynedd-Merc FRHarris, Raymond11

2-St. Augustin SOHewitt, Kevaughn12

2-Gallaudet FRIsaacson, John13

1-George Mason FRJohnson, Zamier14

2-Gwynedd-Merc SRKeba, Nick15

2-Lenoir-Rhyne FRKeyes, Justin16

1-St. Joseph's SRLarmann, Peter17

2-Christopher JRMayes, Robert18

2-Prince Georg FRMouafo Kengne, Issa19

2-St. Augustin SRQuarles, James20

2-Claflin JRReaves, Lassan21

1-St. Joseph's SRRodgers, Jamie22

1-George Mason FRRoss, Keeneth23

2-Methodist JRSmith, Donte24

2-Gwynedd-Merc SOStone, Bobby25
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George Mason's Last Chance Track Meet - 3/2/2014

George Mason University

Performance List

Event  10 ...(Men 400 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
2-Virginia Sta FRWilliams, Justin26

2-Claflin FRWilliams, Nicholas27

Event  11   Women 500 Meter Dash

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 1:15 PM
5 lanes first two heats/ 6 lanes for the rest

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
1-Delaware SOCampbell, Chelsi1

1-Delaware SODickens, Shanel2

1-Towson FRFamularo, Amanda3

2-Salisbury FRGreen, Makiah4

1-St. Joseph's SRKogut, Jaclyn5

1-Towson SRMiles, Leslie6

1-James Madiso SOMorris, Caroline7

1-Delaware JRNicholson, Breanna8

1-Towson FRRobbie, Sarah9

2-Claflin SOSmith, Eboni10

Event  12   Men 500 Meter Dash

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 1:25 PM
5 lanes first two heats/ 6 lanes for the rest

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
2-UnattachedDurham, Adam1

2-UnattachedPetgrave, Jahlil2

2-Claflin FRStewart, Ar'Darius3

Event  13   Women 800 Meter Run

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 1:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
2-Virginia Sta JRBean, Taylor-Ashley1

2-Mary Washing SOBraney, Lauren2

2-York (Pa.) FRCronise, Emily3

2-Livingstone SREdwards, Annakay4

1-George Mason SOGivens, Lauren5

2-Prince Georg FRJohnson, Zuwena6

2-Johnson C. S FRJulius-Williams, Domenique7

1-James Madiso JRLangton, Kelsey8

1-James Madiso JRLopresti, Erin9

1-Towson SOMazer, Jacqueline10

2-Gwynedd-Merc SRMcCloskey, Danielle11

1-Towson FRMuraczewski, Courtney12

2-Virginia Sta SORolle, Hughnique13

2-Lenoir-Rhyne SOSchomburg, Katie14

2-Gwynedd-Merc SOSmith, Christina15

2-Lenoir-Rhyne SOSmith, Paige16

1-George Mason SOTreichel, Katie17

2-Pacers/New BalanWeidman, Erika18

Event  14   Men 800 Meter Run

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 1:40 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
2-York (Pa.) JRBeidleman, Okera1

2-Salisbury JRBurke, Thomas2

2-Gallaudet SOClose, Jessie3

2-Mary Washing SRDawes, Nate4

2-St. Augustin SREdmonds, Joshua5

2-Christopher FRFreeman, Dylan6

1-St. Joseph's FRGulama, Eddison7

2-Christopher SOHedrick, Nicholas8

2-Claflin FRHudson, Chris9

2-Claflin FRLaw, Trey10

1-St. Joseph's FRMagee, Jack11

1-George Mason SOMitchell, Steven12

1-George Mason SRMorgan, Craig13

2-Claflin JRReaves, Lassan14

2-St. Augustin SORobinson-McCoy, Jalen15

1-George Mason FRSavage, Austin16

2-Mary Washing SRShaughnessy, Matt17

1-George Mason FRValva, Kenneth18

2-St. Augustin SRWalcott, Jameel19

2-Salisbury SOWood, Ian20

Event  15   Women 1000 Meter Run

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 1:50 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
1-Towson JRBucaro, Kara1

1-Delaware SRGispert, Emily2

1-George Mason SOKlie, Siobhan3

1-James Madiso JRLandry, Kristen4

2-Christopher SRMcClelland, Jessica5

1-George Mason SRSamyn, Victoria6

1-George Mason JRSelheimer, Heather7

Event  16   Men 1000 Meter Run

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 1:55 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
2-Christopher FRCampbell, Zachary1

1-George Mason FRHatchett, Marcus2

2-Christopher FRLaPointe, John3

2-Christopher JRMartin, Samuel4

1-George Mason SRMcReynolds, William5

2-Pacers/New BalanPeyton, Stan6

2-Christopher FRRabil, William7

2-Mary Washing JRVan Emmerik, James8

Event  17   Women 200 Meter Dash

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 2:05 PM
4 lanes first two heats/ 5 lanes next two/ 6 after that

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
2-Gwynedd-Merc FRAdkins, Cierra1

2-St. Augustin FRBowman, Courtney2

2-Livingstone FRBrazil, Tashima3

2-Claflin FRBush, Tiana4

2-Claflin SOByrd, Carrie5

2-Gallaudet FRCarroll, LaQuita6

1-Towson SODavis, Kaitlyn7

1-George Mason SRDenger, Amanda8

2-St. Augustin JRDumont, Akeisha9

2-Claflin JRDurrant, Chante10

2-Antigua & BarbudEdwards, Samantha11
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George Mason's Last Chance Track Meet - 3/2/2014

George Mason University

Performance List

Event  17 ...(Women 200 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
1-Towson SOFiddes, Kelsey12

1-Towson FRFreeland, Zanae13

1-George Mason FRHill, Briana14

1-Delaware FRJackson, Tyler15

1-James Madiso SOJohnson, Annie16

2-District of SRJones, Kaydian17

2-Ccbc  Essex FRlacy, kirsten18

2-St. Augustin FRLivingston, Ornella19

2-Lenoir-Rhyne FRLivingston, Sina20

2-Gallaudet FRMcKitty, Shellane21

2-Claflin FRMiller, Aliyah22

2-Prince Georg SOPerez, Gabriella23

2-Gwynedd-Merc SRPugh, Jasmine24

2-Johnson C. S SORichards, Trudy-Ann25

2-Christopher FRRichardson, Leah26

2-Gwynedd-Merc SORichardson, Zakiyyah27

2-Livingstone FRSamson, Sherri28

1-James Madiso SOSeward, Justice29

2-UnattachedShavon, Briscoe30

2-Cheyney FRShaw, Bahiyrah31

2-St. Augustin JRThomas, Kandace32

2-Salisbury SRTolson, Kara33

1-Towson SRVaughn, Desiree34

2-Livingstone JRWalker, Tynaya35

1-George Mason SOWeber, Sarah36

2-Lenoir-Rhyne SOWilson, Vertrice37

Event  18   Men 200 Meter Dash

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 2:20 PM
4 lanes first two heats/ 5 lanes next two/ 6 after that

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
2-Prince Georg FRAdeoye, Joseph1

2-Salisbury JRAustin, Tyler2

2-Livingstone SRAvery, Justin3

2-Gallaudet SOBoum Yamb, Vianney Etienne4

2-Virginia Sta JRCameron, Clive5

2-Virginia Sta JRChambers, Te'Shad6

2-Lenoir-Rhyne JRClark, Collis7

2-Claflin SRGay, Devin8

2-Lincoln (Pa. JRGreen, Miles9

2-Limestone JRGriffin, Jeremy10

2-Gwynedd-Merc FRHarris, Raymond11

2-Wingate JRHenderson, Cole12

2-Gallaudet FRIsaacson, John13

2-Gwynedd-Merc SRKeba, Nick14

1-N. Carolina SRLawrence, Desmond15

2-Gallaudet FRMcCrea, AJ16

2-Cheyney JRMitchel, Kalik17

2-Prince Georg SOOparakau, Uche18

1-George MasonRaymond, Ayo19

2-Prince Georg FRRoberts, Brandon20

2-Virginia Sta SORobinson, Charles21

2-Virginia Sta FRRoyal, Tyrone22

2-Lenoir-Rhyne FRSims, Evin23

2-Gwynedd-Merc SOStone, Bobby24

2-Christopher JRTeaford, Daulton25

2-Livingstone SOTisdale, Otis26

2-Gwynedd-Merc FRToliver, Chase27

2-Prince Georg FRTurner, Dean28

2-St. Augustin SRWilkinson, DeJon29

1-George Mason JRWilliams, Anthony30

2-Virginia Sta FRWilliams, Justin31

Event  19   Women 3000 Meter Run

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 2:35 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
1-George Mason FRBigalbal, Alayna1

2-Salisbury JRCloud, Olivia2

1-James Madiso SOCole, Emily3

1-James Madiso SODobbs, Laura4

1-James Madiso SOFlickinger, Jenna5

2-Pacers/New BalanGalligan, Kristen6

1-James Madiso FRHuschke, Allison7

1-Delaware SOKelly, Shannon8

1-James Madiso FRMalloy, Meghan9

2-Lenoir-Rhyne SRRhyne, Laura10

2-Lenoir-Rhyne FRRust, Hope11

1-George Mason JRSachtleben, Bethany12

1-Towson JRSimmons, Ashley13

2-Pacers/New BalanStephens, Heather14

2-UnattachedSwisher, Kristen15

2-Mary Washing FRYoung, Natalie16

2-Gallaudet SOYoung, Rachel17

Event  20   Men 3000 Meter Run

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 2:50 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
2-Lenoir-Rhyne SOBarry, Kyle1

1-St. Joseph's FRDaniels, Jimmy2

1-William and SOGousse, Ryan3

2-UnattachedHartman, Jason4

2-York (Pa.) FRHayes, Matthew5

1-William and SOHermsmeier, Nathaniel6

2-UnattachedHollinger, David7

2-Salisbury JRHorning, Brandon8

1-George Mason FRKattenberg, Tristan9

1-George Mason FRKidd, Ryan10

1-George Mason FRLaFemina, Adam11

1-George Mason SRLuehrs, James12

2-Salisbury JRMartinez, George13

2-Lenoir-Rhyne SOMillsaps, Zach14

2-UnattachedNestor, Sean15

1-William and SOPennesi, David16

2-Christopher FRPruitt, Charles17

1-St. Joseph's SRRankin, Mike18

2-Lenoir-Rhyne SRRyan, Mike19

1-William and FRSakallah, Faris20

1-William and FRSalvadori, Cavender21

1-William and FRSears, Jacob22

1-William and SOThomas, Nathan23
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George Mason's Last Chance Track Meet - 3/2/2014

George Mason University

Performance List

Event  20 ...(Men 3000 Meter Run)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
1-William and FRTucker, AJ24

Event  21   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 3:25 PM
5 lanes first two heats/ 6 lanes for the rest

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AClaflin1

ADistrict of2

AGeorge Mason3

AJohnson C. S4

ASt. Augustin5

ASt. Joseph's6

ATowson7

AWinston-Sale8

Event  22   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 3:35 PM
5 lanes first two heats/ 6 lanes for the rest

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AChristopher1

AClaflin2

AJohnson C. S3

APrince Georg4

Event  23   Women Long Jump

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 10:00 AM
Minimum Measurements 5.50

All 3 attempts with 9 advancing to final with 3 more attempts

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
1-Towson SOAustin, Wilhelmina1

2-Winston-Sale FRBonapart, Jasmine2

2-St. Augustin FRBrooks, Shakinah3

2-Mount Olive JRBrown, Aerostata4

2-Livingstone SOCooper, Tenaj5

2-Claflin JRDurrant, Chante6

2-Limestone FREdwards, Ajanai7

1-Delaware JREvancho, Kelsey8

2-St. Augustin SRFinch, Brittni9

1-James Madiso JRGilbert, Nicole10

1-Delaware JRJames, Latoya11

2-District of SRJones, Kaydian12

1-James Madiso FRJones, Nia13

1-James Madiso FRKing, Kennedy14

2-Winston-Sale JRMcNeil, Tajanel15

2-Christopher SRMiller, Caitlin16

1-George Mason FRMosley, Junei17

1-William and FRPhilbrick, Susannah18

1-Towson JRPierre, Vanessa19

2-Johnson C. S FRQuince, Shamaz20

2-Livingstone FRRivers, Debresha21

2-UnattachedSalke, Katherine22

2-Virginia Sta JRTerry, Alicia23

2-Cheyney SRThomas, Shanavia24

1-James Madiso FRWalter, Summer25

1-Delaware SRWhite, Michelle26

Event  24   Men Long Jump

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 11:15 AM
Minimum Measurements 6.75

All 3 attempts with 9 advancing to final with 3 more attempts

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
2-Lenoir-Rhyne SRBaker, Greg1

2-Christopher SOChristophe, Philip2

1-Howard SOColvin, Matthew3

2-St. Augustin JRDemiel, JaQuan4

2-Claflin SRJennings, Michael5

1-Villanova JRMaxwell, Elbert6

2-Lenoir-Rhyne FRPauling, Dahquan7

2-Virginia Sta FRRoyal, Tyrone8

2-Gwynedd-Merc JRSelke, Chris9

2-St. Augustin JRShaw, David10

2-Lenoir-Rhyne SOSingleton, Rodney11

1-George Mason SOSintim, Byron12

2-Lenoir-Rhyne JRSpears, Jarrod13

1-Bucknell JRTapper, Kevin14

2-Christopher SOTorres, Dominique15

2-Salisbury FRWhite, Zachary16

2-St. Augustin SRWilkinson, DeJon17

Event  25   Women Triple Jump

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 1:15 PM
Minimum Measurements 11.30

All 3 attempts with 9 advancing to final with 3 more attempts

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
1-Towson SOAustin, Wilhelmina1

1-St. Joseph's JRBecattini, Gabby2

2-St. Augustin SRBowens, Kirsten3

2-Mount Olive JRBrown, Aerostata4

2-District of SRCreary, Shauna Kay5

2-Christopher JRCrowley, Danielle6

2-Limestone FREdwards, Ajanai7

2-St. Augustin SRFinch, Brittni8

1-James Madiso FRJones, Nia9

2-Winston-Sale JRMcNeil, Tajanel10

2-Christopher SRMiller, Caitlin11

1-George Mason FRMosley, Junei12

1-James Madiso FROwusu-Sampah, Ebony13

2-Johnson C. S FRQuince, Shamaz14

2-Virginia Sta JRTerry, Alicia15

1-Villanova SOYahiro, Anne16

Event  26   Men Triple Jump

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 2:15 PM
Minimum Measurements 14.00

All 3 attempts with 9 advancing to final with 3 more attempts

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
2-Christopher FRBernhard, Andre1

1-Howard SOColvin, Matthew2

2-St. Augustin JRDemiel, JaQuan3

2-Wingate SREvans, Astute4
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George Mason's Last Chance Track Meet - 3/2/2014

George Mason University

Performance List

Event  26 ...(Men Triple Jump)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
1-Coppin State SOGreen, Shane5

2-Johnson C. S SRHolgate, Horane6

1-Coppin State FRJohnson, Spencer7

1-George Mason SOLittle, Justin8

2-St. Augustin JRShaw, David9

2-Salisbury FRWhite, Zachary10

Event  27   Women Pole Vault

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 12:00 PM
3.0, 3.15, 3.30, 3.45, 3.60, 3.72, 3.82,3.92,4.02,

4.12

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
2-Lenoir-Rhyne SOCornejo, Tarryn1

1-William and JRCrafford, Elizabeth2

1-George Mason FREisenberg, Lynne3

1-Navy JRGraham, Amanda4

1-George Mason SOHorton, Lindsay5

1-George Mason JRKaiser, Megann6

1-Villanova SOLaMacchia, Virginia7

1-George Mason SRMarshall, Mandissa8

1-Towson SRPetti, Emilee9

1-Towson SORampolla, Maggie10

1-Towson FRRose, Courtney11

1-Navy SOStewart, Marissa12

1-Towson FRWarrington, Brynn13

1-Villanova JRWasik, Alexandra14

Event  28   Men Pole Vault

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 1:45 PM
4.0, 4.15, 4.30, 4.45, 4.60, 4.70, 4.80

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
1-George Mason FRBesougloff, Logan1

1-Navy FRBrunoforte, Michael2

1-George MasonChewing, Trip3

2-Christopher SRComeau, Christopher4

1-George Mason SRCrawford, Kenzell5

1-Villanova SRDougherty, Chris6

2-Gwynedd-Merc SRHarris, Drew7

2-Lenoir-Rhyne FRHarris, Jawanzza8

1-William and FRHedrick, Alex9

2-Christopher SRHurd, Alexander10

2-Claflin SRJennings, Michael11

2-Mary Washing SOJudy, Nicholas12

1-Navy SOManess, Jiles13

1-Howard SOMercer, Robert14

2-Lenoir-Rhyne SRNelson, Aaron15

1-William and FRO'Connell, Derek16

2-UnattachedSun, Curtis17

1-George Mason SRSun, Wes18

1-Navy JRVetere, Mark19

2-Lees-McRae SRWebb, Evan20

1-William and FRWratschko, Lucas21

1-George Mason FRYu, Robert22

Event  29   Women High Jump

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 2:15 PM
1.35, 1.40, 1.45, 1.50, 1.55, 1.60, 1.65, 1.70, 1.75, 1.80

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
2-Christopher SRBartley, Noel1

1-Howard FRBillups, Hanah2

1-Towson SRCampbell, Evan3

2-Christopher FRCondon, Delia4

2-Lenoir-Rhyne SOCornejo, Tarryn5

1-James Madiso FRCrewe, Morgan6

1-Delaware FRCrowley, Megan7

2-West Virgini FRCvechko, Lauren8

1-Coppin State SODaniel, Deandra9

1-George Mason FRDavid, Laurel10

1-George Mason SRDenger, Amanda11

2-Christopher SRElliott, Jenna12

1-Delaware JREvancho, Kelsey13

1-N. Carolina SOGray, Nakita14

1-Towson FRLavitt, Jacqueline15

2-Salisbury FRMcGowan, Meghan16

1-James Madiso SORossi, Nicole17

2-UnattachedSalke, Katherine18

1-Towson SOStallings, Ashleigh19

2-Christopher SOTaylor, Stephanie20

1-Towson SOVickers, Emerald21

2-Lenoir-Rhyne SOWells, Ashley22

1-Howard SOWilliams, Georgia23

Event  30   Men High Jump

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 12:00 PM
1.70, 1.75, 1.80, 1.85, 1.90, 1.95, 2.00, 2.05, 2.10, 2.15,2.20

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
2-Christopher FRBernhard, Andre1

2-Lenoir-Rhyne SOBrannan, Victor2

2-Concord SRFertig, Jeff3

2-Limestone SRHenry, Khalil4

1-George Mason SOLittle, Justin5

2-St. Augustin JRLouden, Alex6

2-Wingate FRMcCuaig, Travis7

2-Christopher SONewcomer, Troy8

2-Prince Georg FRRoberts, Brandon9

2-Christopher SRRoethel, Richard10

2-St. Augustin SRShelton, Eddie11

2-Salisbury SOStinson, Xavier12

2-UnattachedTaylor, Hoova13

2-Wingate JRWilliams, George14

Event  31   Women Weight Throw

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 11:30 AM
Minimum Measurements 12.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
2-Mary Washing SOBaker, Elysa1

2-Lenoir-Rhyne FRClowney, Courtney2

2-Mary Washing FRCockerille, Taylor3

2-Claflin SRCrawford, Jessica4
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Event  31 ...(Women Weight Throw)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
2-Limestone JRCunningham, Amber5

1-Towson FRDeMent, Paige6

1-Towson FRDonall, Christina7

1-William and SOEvans, Rochelle8

2-Mary Washing JRFalls, Cheyenne9

1-Towson SOGodsey, Jader10

1-George Mason JRHale, Haley11

2-Lenoir-Rhyne FRJones, Domonique12

2-Claflin SRMangle, LaShaquita13

1-George Mason SOMuniz, Emily14

1-George Mason SROare, Meredith15

2-Georgian Cou SOOkieme, Tiffany16

2-Claflin SRRobinson, Ciara17

2-Lenoir-Rhyne JRRobinson, Kiaya18

1-Towson SRShirley, Melissa19

2-Mary Washing SOTurner, Sheree20

Event  32   Men Weight Throw

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 10:00 AM
Minimum Measurements 13.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
2-Lenoir-Rhyne JRAvery, Anthony1

2-Salisbury JRBurkett, Dylan2

2-Lenoir-Rhyne SOCarroll, Randolph3

2-Frostburg St SRDavis III, Robert4

2-Lenoir-Rhyne SODowns, Anthony5

2-Christopher SOGraham, Robert6

2-Claflin SRGriffin, Everett7

2-Frostburg St SOLowery, John8

2-Christopher JRMcMinn, Kendrick9

2-Claflin JRMorris, Jonathon10

1-George Mason SRNguyen, Kirk11

2-Mary Washing JRShivnen, Alex12

1-William and SOWaterfield, Brian13

1-George Mason FRWilliams, Ryan14

2-Lenoir-Rhyne JRYork, Latham15

Event  33   Women Shot Put

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 2:15 PM
Minimum Measurements 11.00

All 3 attempts with 9 advancing to final with 3 more attempts

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
2-Lenoir-Rhyne FRClowney, Courtney1

2-Mary Washing FRCockerille, Taylor2

2-Claflin SRCrawford, Jessica3

1-Towson FRDeMent, Paige4

1-George Mason FREisenberg, Lynne5

1-William and SOEvans, Rochelle6

2-Mary Washing JRFalls, Cheyenne7

1-Bowie State SRFinley, Brelyn8

2-Georgian Cou JRFrink, Shelby9

1-James Madiso JRGilbert, Nicole10

1-Towson SOGodsey, Jader11

1-James Madiso SRGreene, Kristen12

1-George Mason JRHale, Haley13

2-Lenoir-Rhyne FRJones, Domonique14

2-Claflin SRMangle, LaShaquita15

2-Livingstone FRMoore, Ebony16

2-Georgian Cou SOOkieme, Tiffany17

2-Claflin SRRobinson, Ciara18

2-Lenoir-Rhyne JRRobinson, Kiaya19

1-Towson SRShirley, Melissa20

1-Towson SOStallings, Ashleigh21

2-Mary Washing SOTurner, Sheree22

1-George Mason SOWallerstedt, Michelle23

2-Lenoir-Rhyne SOWells, Ashley24

2-Livingstone SRWigfall, Miracle25

Event  34   Men Shot Put

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 1:00 PM
Minimum Measurements 12.50

All 3 attempts with 9 advancing to final with 3 more attempts

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
2-Livingstone SOArchie, Garland1

2-Lenoir-Rhyne JRAvery, Anthony2

2-Lenoir-Rhyne FRBraswell-Sample, Myles3

2-Salisbury JRBurkett, Dylan4

1-George Mason FRChewning, Trip5

2-Lenoir-Rhyne SODowns, Anthony6

2-Claflin SRGriffin, Everett7

2-Lincoln (Pa. SOHuckabee, Matthew8

2-Frostburg St SOLowery, John9

2-West Virgini FRMoorhead, Nicholas10

2-Claflin JRMorris, Jonathon11

2-York (Pa.) JRPalescandolo, Alexander12

1-William and SOWaterfield, Brian13

2-Johnson C. S SRWatson, Randale14

2-Lenoir-Rhyne JRYork, Latham15

Event  37   Men 5000 Meter Run

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 3:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
2-Mount Olive FRDomenech-Ferrer, Pol1

2-Mount Olive FRGil, Eugenio2

2-York (Pa.) SRHartung, Tim3

2-Mount Olive FRLang, Fredric4

1-George Mason SOPoyer, James5

1-George Mason SRSchlickenmeyer, Josh6

2-Mount Olive SOSteagall, Austin7

1-George Mason SRTorino, Taylor8

Event  38   Men Distance Medley

Sunday 3/2/2014 - 3:15 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ABowie State1

AChristopher2

BChristopher3

AFranklin Pie4

AMount Olive5

BMount Olive6


